EL30A.LST 5/24/2011

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF OFFICIAL RESULTS
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1100-01
1100 PRECINCT 110.0
TOTAL VOTES % ED 0SS ED IVO ABSENTEE EV 0SS EV IVO
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 581
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 128 83 0 33 12 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 22.03
GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner . . . . . . . . . . 27 21.09 17 0 9 1 0
George Vallejo. . . . . . . . . . 101 78.91 66 0 24 11 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 128 83 0 33 12 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger . . . . . . . . . 69 55.65 48 0 13 8 0
Phyllis S. Smith . . . . . . . . . 55 44 .35 33 0 20 2 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 124 81 0 33 10 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 4 2 0 0 2 0
GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy . . . . . . . . . . . 17 13.60 14 0 2 1 0
Beth Spiegel . . . . . . . . . . 108 86.40 68 0 31 9 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 125 82 0 33 10 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 3 1 0 0 2 0
GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey. . . . . . . . 96 78.05 61 0 25 10 0
Frantz Pierre . . . . . . . . . . 27 21.95 20 0 5 2 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 123 81 0 30 12 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 5 2 0 3 0 0

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

17
104
121

14.05 11
85.95 69
80
0
3

[cNoNoNoNe)

[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1150 PRECINCT 115.0

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre . . .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

TOTAL VOTES
2,881
519

164
348
512

209
242
451

68

149
332
481

38

261
223
484

35

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011
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159
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1150-01

EV 0SS EV IVO
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32
43
75
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22
52
74
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35
77
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5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

140
350
490

29

28.57
71.43

71
183
254

13
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54
105
159

12

15

76
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5/24/2011



EL30A.LST 5/24/2011

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF OFFICIAL RESULTS
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1160-01
1160 PRECINCT 116.0
TOTAL VOTES % ED 0SS ED IVO ABSENTEE EV 0SS EV IVO
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 945
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 257 86 0 135 36 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 27.20
GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner . . . . . . . . . . 104 42.11 33 0 57 14 0
George Vallejo. . . . . . . . . . 143 57.89 51 0 70 22 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 247 84 0 127 36 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 2 0 0 2 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 8 2 0 6 0 0
GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger . . . . . . . . . 172 69.35 61 0 86 25 0
Phyllis S. Smith . . . . . . . . . 76 30.65 25 0 41 10 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 248 86 0 127 35 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 9 0 0 8 1 0
GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy . . . . . . . . . . . 75 30.24 23 0 42 10 0
Beth Spiegel . . . . . . . . . . 173 69.76 58 0 91 24 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 248 81 0 133 34 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 9 5 0 2 2 0
GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey. . . . . . . . 157 66.53 56 0 81 20 0
Frantz Pierre . . . . . . . . . . 79 33.47 18 0 47 14 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 236 74 0 128 34 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 21 12 0 7 2 0

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

79
158
237

20

33.33
66.67

22
54
76

10

[cNoNoNoNe)

42
85
127

[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST 5/24/2011

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM

1170 PRECINCT 117.0

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1170-01

TOTAL VOTES % ED 0SS ED IVO ABSENTEE EV 0SS EV IVO
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 2,160
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 360 223 0 117 20 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 16.67
GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner 200 56.34 125 0 70 5 0
George Vallejo. 155 43.66 97 0 43 15 0
Total 355 222 0 113 20 0
Over Votes 1 0 0 1 0 0
Under Votes 4 1 0 3 0 0
GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger 111 38.28 61 0 43 7 0
Phyllis S. Smith 179 61.72 120 0 477 12 0
Total 290 181 0 90 19 0
Over Votes 2 0 0 2 0 0
Under Votes 68 42 0 25 1 0
GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy . 244 71.14 150 0 85 9 0
Beth Spiegel 99 28.86 63 0 26 10 0
Total 343 213 0 111 19 0
Over Votes 1 0 0 1 0 0
Under Votes 16 10 0 5 1 0
GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey. 86 24 .64 56 0 21 9 0
Frantz Pierre . . . 263 75.36 161 0 92 10 0
Total 349 217 0 113 19 0
Over Votes 2 0 0 2 0 0
Under Votes 9 6 0 2 1 0

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

236
113
349

11

67.62 147
32.38 73
220

0

3
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5/24/2011



EL30A.LST 5/24/2011

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF OFFICIAL RESULTS
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1180-01
1180 PRECINCT 118.0
TOTAL VOTES % ED 0SS ED IVO ABSENTEE EV 0SS EV IVO
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1,033
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 171 89 0 70 12 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 16.55
GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner . . . . . . . . . . 71 43.83 36 0 32 3 0
George Vallejo. . . . . . . . . . 91 56.17 51 0 32 8 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 162 87 0 64 11 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 9 2 0 6 1 0
GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger . . . . . . . . . 79 57.25 36 0 32 11 0
Phyllis S. Smith . . . . . . . . . 59 42.75 43 0 16 0 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 138 79 0 48 11 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 33 10 0 22 1 0
GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy . . . . . . . . . . . 60 38.46 27 0 32 1 0
Beth Spiegel . . . . . . . . . . 96 61.54 52 0 34 10 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 156 79 0 66 11 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 1 0 0 1 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 14 10 0 3 1 0
GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey. . . . . . . . 57 36.54 29 0 25 3 0
Frantz Pierre . . . . . . . . . . 99 63.46 53 0 39 7 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 156 82 0 64 10 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 15 7 0 6 2 0

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

57

143

28

39.86 34
60.14 46
80
0
9

10

[cNoNoNoNe)
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5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1210 PRECINCT 121.0

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre . . .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

TOTAL VOTES
1,022
77

41

77

32
35
67

10

32
42
74

33
37
70

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

% ED 0SS
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1210-01
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EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

25
48
73

34.25 10
65.75 22
32

0

1
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[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1230 PRECINCT 123.0

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre . . .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

TOTAL VOTES
2,664
399

198
188
386

12

141
190
331

68

203
180
383

16

147
241
388

11

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

% ED 0SS

171

14.98
51.30 77
48.70 93
170
0
1
42.60 67
57.40 90
157
0
14
53.00 75
47.00 92
167
0
4
37.89 65
62.11 102
167
0
4

13

ED IVO
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52
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1230-01
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5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

184
196
380

18

48.42 71
51.58 95
166

1

4

14

[cNoNoNoNe)

99
59
158

12

[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST 5/24/2011

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF OFFICIAL RESULTS
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1240-01
1240 PRECINCT 124.0
TOTAL VOTES % ED 0SS ED IVO ABSENTEE EV 0SS EV IVO
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 2,955
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 622 359 0 205 58 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 21.05
GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner . . . . . . . . . . 91 14.72 41 0 42 8 0
George Vallejo. . . . . . . . . . 527 85.28 317 0 160 50 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 618 358 0 202 58 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 1 0 0 1 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 3 1 0 2 0 0
GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger . . . . . . . . . 170 28.19 84 0 70 16 0
Phyllis S. Smith . . . . . . . . . 433 71.81 267 0 125 41 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 603 351 0 195 57 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 19 8 0 10 1 0
GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy . . . . . . . . . . . 54 9.00 30 0 22 2 0
Beth Spiegel . . . . . . . . . . 546 91.00 317 0 174 55 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 600 347 0 196 57 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 22 12 0 9 1 0
GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey. . . . . . . . 419 72.37 253 0 129 37 0
Frantz Pierre . . . . . . . . . . 160 27.63 82 0 62 16 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 579 335 0 191 53 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 1 0 0 1 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 42 24 0 13 5 0

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

15



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

71
517
588

34

12.07
87.93

38
303
341

18

16

[cNoNoNoNe)

23
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190

15

10
47
57

[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1250 PRECINCT 125.0

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre . . .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

TOTAL VOTES
489
79

18
61
79

24
47
71

13
63
76

47
20
67

12

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

% ED 0SS
55

16.16
22.78 16
77.22 39
55
0
0
33.80 14
66.20 33
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0
8
17.11 7
82.89 46
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2
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EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

13
59
72

18.06
81.94

18

[cNoNoNoNe)
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[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1259 PRECINCT 125.9

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre .
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES
0
0

[oNoNoNe] [oNoNoNe] [oNoNoNe] [oNoNoNe]

[oNoNoNe]

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011
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EL30A.LST 5/24/2011

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF OFFICIAL RESULTS
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1260-01
1260 PRECINCT 126.0
TOTAL VOTES % ED 0SS ED IVO ABSENTEE EV 0SS EV IVO
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1,785
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 272 161 0 94 17 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 15.24
GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner . . . . . . . . . . 161 60.98 99 0 51 11 0
George Vallejo. . . . . . . . . . 103 39.02 59 0 38 6 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 264 158 0 89 17 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 8 3 0 5 0 0
GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger . . . . . . . . . 78 40.00 47 0 28 3 0
Phyllis S. Smith . . . . . . . . . 117 60.00 82 0 25 10 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 195 129 0 53 13 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 77 32 0 41 4 0
GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy . . . . . . . . . . . 191 73.75 112 0 67 12 0
Beth Spiegel . . . . . . . . . . 68 26.25 40 0 23 5 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 259 152 0 90 17 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 1 0 0 1 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 12 9 0 3 0 0
GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey. . . . . . . . 58 21.89 37 0 17 4 0
Frantz Pierre . . . . . . . . . . 207 78.11 120 0 74 13 0
Total . . . . . . . . . . 265 157 0 91 17 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 1 1 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 6 3 0 3 0 0

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

20



EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

194
59
253

19

76.68 127
23.32 30
157

0

4

21

[cNoNoNoNe)

55
25

14

12

16

[cNoNoNoNe)

5/24/2011



EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1270 PRECINCT 127.0

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre . . .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

TOTAL VOTES
3,141
564

366
183
549

15

148
270
418

146

394
154
548

16

111
438
549

15

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

% ED 0SS

324

17.96
66.67 224
33.33 99
323
0
1
35.41 105
64.59 156
261
0
63
71.90 236
28.10 79
315
0
9
20.22 55
79.78 260
315
0
9

22
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 1270-01
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EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

409
134
543

21

75.32 257
24.68 61
318

0

6

23
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EL30A.LST

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/17/11 08:16 PM
1340 PRECINCT 134.0

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

GROUP 1 - MAYOR
Vote for 1
Myron Rosner
George Vallejo.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 3 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hillel Hellinger
Phyllis S. Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 4 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Hans Mardy .
Beth Spiegel
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 5 - COUNCILPERSON
Vote for 1
Michael Joseph Casey.
Frantz Pierre . . .
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

GROUP 7 - COUNCILPERSON

TOTAL VOTES
74
6

N OO NoOBd NN OO0k N

wWowN K

NORTH MIAMI BEACH RUN-OFF
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA
MAY 17, 2011

% ED 0SS
1
8.11

33.33 0
66.67 1
1

0

0

50.00 0
50.00 0
0

0

1

0

100.00 0
0

0

1

33.33 0
66.67 0
0

0

1

24
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EL30A.LST

Vote for 1
McKenzie Fleurimond
Marlen Martell.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes
oF
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